
Join Our TeamJoin Our Team
Police Dispatcher SupervisorPolice Dispatcher Supervisor

Full-Time Position:Full-Time Position:

$34 - $41 Hourly$34 - $41 Hourly

Retirement

Paid Leave

Insurance

Excellent 
Benefits Package

Setting the Standard of ExcellenceSetting the Standard of Excellence

Apply or find more info at:

https://www.joinsbpd.org

$5,892 - $7,162 Monthly$5,892 - $7,162 Monthly

$70,709 - $85,951 Annually$70,709 - $85,951 Annually


